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The Menu of John Davenport's from New Haven includes about 61 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $15.0.
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John Davenport's Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $8.0
Entrées

DEVILED EGGS $9.0

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE $12.0

Salad

CAESAR $13.0

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST $13.0

Sweels

SEASONAL ARETHUSA ICE CREAM $7.0

Drinks

DRINKS

 1a Carte

SINGLE EGG $2.0

Side Orders

TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN $4.0

Tacos
SPICY SHRIMP VERACRUZ $28.0

BDES BEST DAMN EGG
SANDWICH

Spirita
Main

FRIED CALAMARI SHRIMP

Potato

ROASTED RED BLISS POTATOES

Hot Pies

WILD MUSHROOM

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Egg

THREE-EGG OR EGG WHITE
OMELET

Entree

PRIME NY STRIP

Taste & Share

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

$14.0

$15.0

$5.0

$18.0

$15.0

$16.0

$42.0

$19.0
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Ingredients

PEPPERONI $17.0
FISH CAMP TACOS $17.0
GOAT CHEESE $13.0

Step 4: Add-Ons

POTATO $17.0
ACAI BOWL $13.0
SEASONAL FRESH BERRIES $8.0
TWO EGG BREAKFAST $15.0
Salad Stalion

SLICED FRESH FRUIT $12.0

from The Balkie Shop

BASKET OF MORNING PASTRIES $6.0

Soups & Starter Salads

BABY GREENS $12.0

Sunrise Breakfust Choice
(Until 10:30im Only!)

BUTTERY BISCUIT $10.0
[ ] [ ]

Mexican-{fimerican Food

EMPANADAS $17.0

Trench titchen Entrees

PAN-SEARED SCALLOP SHRIMP $45.0

To Satiaf

WARM SKILLET COOKIE $9.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON $7.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.0
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $32.0

FRIED WINGS $15.0
[ ]

Main Course

SHAKSHUKA $15.0

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL $17.0
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Mexican
TACOS
FISH TACOS

Plates

TORN PASTA MUSHROOM
BOLOGNESE

LA BELLE FARMS CRISPY DUCK $35.0

Boards

STATE CHEESE BOARD $18.0

THE NH STEAMER STYLE OUR
RIFF ON A CLASSIC CT STEAMER $16.0
CHEESEBURGER

Fruit, Dairy & Grains

MCCANN'S ORGANIC STEEL-CUT
OATMEAL

KASHI ASSORTED CEREALS $6.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Brealfast Meats

OLD STYLE PORK SAUSAGE $7.0

FROEHLICH'S CHICKEN SAUSAGE
WITH APPLE

$28.0

$10.0

$7.0

BEYOND MEAT ITALIAN SWEET

SAUSAGE $9.0

Brealfast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
UDI'S WHITE ENGLISH MUFFIN
TWO EGGS

HASH BOWL

Dessert

ESPRESSO CREME
BRULEE

YOGURT PARFAIT
CHOCOLATE DOME
WARM BLUEBERRY CRISP

S

DAILY ICE CREAM

Starters

BRAISED SHORT RIB

| FAROE ISLANDS
\*/ SALMON

LOBSTER MAC
CHEESE

SMOKED TENDERLOIN TIPS
SEARED SCALLOPS

Ingredients Used
DUCK

KALE

SCALLOPS

SHRIMP

OLIVES

PORK MEAT

$15.0
$5.0
$4.0
$13.0

$10.0

$9.0
$13.0
$9.0
$7.0

$38.0

$35.0

$32.0

$13.0
$15.0

$16.0
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John Davenport’s

155 Temple St, New Haven,
United States Of America

) w.gallery image
Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-
21:30
Tuesday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-
21:30
Wednesday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00
17:30-21:30
Thursday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-
21:30
Friday 06:30-12:00 17:00-01:00 17:30-
21:30



Saturday 06:30-12:00 17:00-01:00 17:30-
21:30
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