



https://menulist.menu
155 Temple St, New Haven, United States Of America
+12039746858 - https://www.omnihotels.com/hotels/new-haven-yale/dining









SPICY SHRIMP VERACRUZ

		4
		1
		- 6
	N. P.	100

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Specialties BDES BEST DAMN EGG	
WATER		SANDWICH	\$14.0
Smoothies		Crimita	
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$8.0	Spirits Martini	
Entrées		Main	
DEVILED EGGS	\$9.0	FRIED CALAMARI SHRIMP	\$15.0
Soups		Potato	
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$12.0	ROASTED RED BLISS POTATOES	\$5.0
Salad		Hot Pies	
CAESAR	\$13.0	WILD MUSHROOM	\$18.0
Toast		Hot Drinks	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$13.0	COFFEE	
Sweets		Sweets & Desserts	
SEASONAL ARETHUSA ICE CREAM	\$7.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$15.0
Drinks		Едд	
DRINKS		THREE-EGG OR EGG WHITE	\$16.0
A La Carte		OMELET	Φ10.0
SINGLE EGG	\$2.0	Entree	
Side Orders		PRIME NY STRIP	\$42.0
TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.0	Taste & Share	
Tacos		CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$19.0

\$28.0

	X 5	1
	1	1
		6
	7	

Ingredients		Sunrise Breakfast Choice	?	
PEPPERONI	\$17.0	(Until 10:30Am Only!)		
Popular Items		BUTTERY BISCUIT	\$10.0	
FISH CAMP TACOS	\$17.0	Mexican-American Food		
Seasonal		EMPANADAS	\$17.0	
GOAT CHEESE	\$13.0	French Kitchen Entrees		
Step 4: Add-Ons		PAN-SEARED SCALLOP SHRIMP	\$45.0	
РОТАТО	\$17.0	To Satisfy		
Breakfasts		WARM SKILLET COOKIE	\$9.0	
ACAI BOWL	\$13.0	Restaurant Category		
Decadent Desserts		DESSERT		
SEASONAL FRESH BERRIES	\$8.0	Side Dishes		
Egg Breakfasts		CLAM CHOWDER APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON	\$7.0	
TWO EGG BREAKFAST	\$15.0	0 0.0		
Salad Station		Starters & Salads	4- 4	
SLICED FRESH FRUIT	\$12.0	FRENCH FRIES FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0	
From The Bake Shop		Chicken		
BASKET OF MORNING PASTRIES	\$6.0	CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$32.0	
Soups & Starter Salads		FRIED WINGS	\$15.0	
BABY GREENS	\$12.0	Main Course		
		SHAKSHUKA	\$15.0	
		SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	\$17.0	

É	K.	1
		-
	TOR	

Mexican		Breakf	ast	
TACOS		BUTTERM	ILK PANCAKES	\$15.0
FISH TACOS		UDI'S WHI	TE ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$5.0
_		TWO EGG	S	\$4.0
Plates		HASH BO	NL	\$13.0
TORN PASTA MUSHROOM BOLOGNESE	\$28.0	Dessert	•	
LA BELLE FARMS CRISPY DUCK	\$35.0		ESPRESSO CRÈME BRULEE	\$10.0
Boards			YOGURT PARFAIT	\$9.0
STATE CHEESE BOARD	\$18.0		CHOCOLATE DOME	\$13.0
THE NH STEAMER STYLE OUR	0400	WARM BLUEBERRY CRISP		\$9.0
RIFF ON A CLASSIC CT STEAMER CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0	DAILY ICE CREAM		\$7.0
Fruit, Dairy & Grains		Starter	8	
MCCANN'S ORGANIC STEEL-CUT	\$10.0	da	BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$38.0
OATMEAL KASHI ASSORTED CEREALS	\$6.0	The same of the sa	FAROE ISLANDS SALMON	\$35.0
<i>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~</i>			LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$32.0
These Types Of Dishes Are		SMOKED T	TENDERLOIN TIPS	\$13.0
Being Served		SEARED SCALLOPS		\$15.0
FISH				
PORK CHOP		Ingred	ients Used	
Quakfast Alaats		DUCK		
Breakfast Meats		KALE		
OLD STYLE PORK SAUSAGE	\$7.0	SCALLOP	S	
FROEHLICH'S CHICKEN SAUSAGE WITH APPLE	\$7.0	SHRIMP		
BEYOND MEAT ITALIAN SWEET	\$9.0	OLIVES		\$16.0
SAUSAGE	Φ3. 0	PORK MEAT		



John Davenport's

155 Temple St, New Haven, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-21:30

Tuesday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-21:30

Wednesday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00

17:30-21:30

Thursday 06:30-12:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-

21:30

Friday 06:30-12:00 17:00-01:00 17:30-

21:30

gallery image

Saturday 06:30-12:00 17:00-01:00 17:30-21:30

John Bulist menu 5 1 1 1 2:00 17:00-00:00 17:30-

